
Employee Sales

Report run for Will Dennison

Report run from Jan 14, 2001 to Dec 09, 2003

Order ID Quantity Product Name Unit Price Item Total

10001 12 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 $20,940.00

14 Shimaliya Chair $424.00 $5,936.00

12 Enlil Chair $450.00 $5,400.00

Order Total: $32,276.00

10002 16 Set Dresser $1,645.00 $26,320.00

21 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $8,694.00

Order Total: $35,014.00

10003 13 Anubis Table $1,687.00 $21,931.00

41 Sbuqamuma Chair $445.00 $18,245.00

4 Nergal Chair $335.00 $1,340.00

12 Zabada Chair $312.00 $3,744.00

Order Total: $45,260.00

10004 17 Neith Table $1,798.00 $30,566.00

15 Apep Table $1,587.00 $23,805.00

22 Nusku Chair $425.00 $9,350.00

Order Total: $63,721.00

10007 2 Ma'at Table $1,875.00 $3,750.00

16 Cula Chair $468.00 $7,488.00

14 Ninhursag Chair $369.00 $5,166.00

Order Total: $16,404.00

10010 14 Serket Dresser $1,761.00 $24,654.00

4 Ningirsu Chair $478.00 $1,912.00

Order Total: $26,566.00

10014 2 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 $3,490.00

6 Hathor Table $1,451.00 $8,706.00

8 Sbuqamuma Chair $445.00 $3,560.00

8 Enki Chair $425.00 $3,400.00

Order Total: $19,156.00

10015 12 Nun Dresser $1,548.00 $18,576.00

19 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $7,866.00

16 Cula Chair $468.00 $7,488.00



Order ID Quantity Product Name Unit Price Item Total

Order Total: $33,930.00

10019 12 Neith Table $1,798.00 $21,576.00

18 Cula Chair $468.00 $8,424.00

Order Total: $30,000.00

10020 16 Bast Table $1,515.00 $24,240.00

15 Shimaliya Chair $424.00 $6,360.00

12 Adad Chair $452.00 $5,424.00

Order Total: $36,024.00

10023 18 Ninurta Chair $345.00 $6,210.00

14 Ishtar Chair $339.00 $4,746.00

Order Total: $10,956.00

10026 9 Imhotep Table $1,899.00 $17,091.00

12 Bast Table $1,515.00 $18,180.00

Order Total: $35,271.00

10027 9 Geb Table $1,215.00 $10,935.00

4 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $1,656.00

8 Marduk Chair $489.00 $3,912.00

Order Total: $16,503.00

10031 6 Addad Dresser $2,014.00 $12,084.00

8 Hathor Table $1,451.00 $11,608.00

8 Geb Table $1,215.00 $9,720.00

Order Total: $33,412.00

10033 4 Shimaliya Chair $424.00 $1,696.00

8 Ningirsu Chair $478.00 $3,824.00

2 Shamash Chair $449.00 $898.00

Order Total: $6,418.00

10035 4 Anubis Table $1,687.00 $6,748.00

18 Ningizida Table $1,499.00 $26,982.00

16 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $6,624.00

Order Total: $40,354.00

10038 17 Thoth Dresser $1,872.00 $31,824.00

12 Sati Dresser $1,977.00 $23,724.00

13 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 $22,685.00



Order ID Quantity Product Name Unit Price Item Total

Order Total: $78,233.00

10039 16 Isis Table $1,789.00 $28,624.00

18 Geb Table $1,215.00 $21,870.00

15 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $6,210.00

Order Total: $56,704.00

10044 19 Adad Chair $452.00 $8,588.00

Order Total: $8,588.00

10046 9 Isis Table $1,789.00 $16,101.00

8 Hapi Table $1,316.00 $10,528.00

Order Total: $26,629.00

10051 6 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $2,484.00

8 Cula Chair $468.00 $3,744.00

16 Shamash Chair $449.00 $7,184.00

Order Total: $13,412.00

10054 4 Ningizida Table $1,499.00 $5,996.00

7 Zabada Chair $312.00 $2,184.00

5 Ninhursag Chair $369.00 $1,845.00

Order Total: $10,025.00

10056 16 Anubis Table $1,687.00 $26,992.00

12 Amon Table $1,327.00 $15,924.00

Order Total: $42,916.00

10058 9 Tefnut Dresser $1,798.00 $16,182.00

8 Isis Table $1,789.00 $14,312.00

6 Atun Table $1,366.00 $8,196.00

Order Total: $38,690.00

10059 18 Geb Table $1,215.00 $21,870.00

17 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $7,038.00

Order Total: $28,908.00

10069 3 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 $5,235.00

16 Nusku Chair $425.00 $6,800.00

16 Marduk Chair $489.00 $7,824.00

Order Total: $19,859.00

10070 6 Serket Dresser $1,761.00 $10,566.00



Order ID Quantity Product Name Unit Price Item Total

6 Sekhmet Dresser $1,877.00 $11,262.00

16 Enki Chair $425.00 $6,800.00

Order Total: $28,628.00

10073 4 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 $6,980.00

4 Hathor Table $1,451.00 $5,804.00

Order Total: $12,784.00

10075 1 Anahita Dresser $1,987.00 $1,987.00

4 Tiamet Dresser $1,861.00 $7,444.00

7 Adad Chair $452.00 $3,164.00

Order Total: $12,595.00

10076 21 Atun Table $1,366.00 $28,686.00

Order Total: $28,686.00

10078 6 Imhotep Table $1,899.00 $11,394.00

6 Geb Table $1,215.00 $7,290.00

3 Sbuqamuma Chair $445.00 $1,335.00

Order Total: $20,019.00

10085 2 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 $3,490.00

5 Osiris Dresser $1,645.00 $8,225.00

5 Nun Dresser $1,548.00 $7,740.00

Order Total: $19,455.00

10086 12 Nusku Chair $425.00 $5,100.00

14 Marduk Chair $489.00 $6,846.00

Order Total: $11,946.00

10091 7 Nephthys Dresser $1,699.00 $11,893.00

9 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $3,726.00

4 Shamash Chair $449.00 $1,796.00

Order Total: $17,415.00

10092 2 Renpet Dresser $1,861.00 $3,722.00

6 Nusku Chair $425.00 $2,550.00

18 An Chair $425.00 $7,650.00

Order Total: $13,922.00

10093 2 Sati Dresser $1,977.00 $3,954.00

6 Apep Table $1,587.00 $9,522.00

15 Nisaba Chair $414.00 $6,210.00

5 Sbuqamuma Chair $445.00 $2,225.00



Order ID Quantity Product Name Unit Price Item Total

Order Total: $21,911.00

10094 8 Apsu Dresser $1,992.00 $15,936.00

12 Nabu Chair $456.00 $5,472.00

18 Marduk Chair $489.00 $8,802.00

Order Total: $30,210.00

Total for Employee: $1,022,800.00


